© first tee

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

contra costa

Boundary Oak

Walnut Creek

7-9 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

12+ Years Old

7-9 Years Old

10-11 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

10+ Years Old

12+ Years Old

5-6 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

10-11 Years Old

12+ Years Old

4:00-5:00 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

6:00-7:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

10:00-11:00 am

8:00-9:30 am

10:00-11:30 am

12:00-1:30 pm

Coach Paul

Coach Alex

Coach Ratzi

Coach Alex

Coach Ratzi

Coach Dave

Coach Dave

Coach Alex

Coach Alex

Coach Jay

Coach Jay

Coach Alex

Registration Opens:
December 1, 8:00 am

Registration Fees:
$190 Ages 7+
$180 for ages 5-6 (1 hr/week)

*Financial Aid available

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Diablo Creek

Concord

10-11 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

5-6 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

5-6 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

10-11 Years Old

12+ Years Old

12+ Years Old

Girls Golf 7-16yo

7-9 Years Old

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

8:00-9:30 am

10:00-11:30 am

9:00-10:30 am

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

11:00 - 12:30 pm

Week of January 12 - Week of March 8, 2026

Coach Dave

Coach Andrew

Coach Andrew

Coach Brian

Coach Corey

Coach Corey

Coach Corey

Coach Doc

Coach Jamie

Coach Shellie

Coach Ed

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

10-11 Years Old

Thursday

Friday

Lone Tree

Antioch

10-11 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

12+ Years Old

7-9 Years Old

10+ Years Old

Girls Golf 7-16yo

5-6 Years Old

12+ Years Old

7-9 Years Old

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

6:00 - 7:30 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

10:00 - 11:00 am

11:30 - 1:00 pm

3:30 - 5:00 pm

Oakhurst

Clayton

7-9 Years Old

4:00-5:30 pm

4:00 - 5:30 pm

Coach Jamie

Coach Gary

Coach Phil

Coach Dave

Coach Dave

Coach Shellie

Coach Jamie

Coach Jamie

Coach Brett

Coach Dustin

Coach Dustin

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Skylinks

Age Group

7-9 Years Old

10-11 Years OIld

12+ Years Old

7-9 Years Old

10-11 Years Old

12+ Years Old

5-6 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

10-11 Years Old

5-6 Years Old

7-9 Years Old

12+ Years Old

Concord

Time

4:00 - 5:30 pm

4:00 - 5:30 pm

4:00 - 5:30 pm

4:00 - 5:30 pm

6:00 - 7:30 pm

6:00 - 7:30 pm

12:00 - 1:00 pm

8:00 - 9:30 am

10:00 - 11:30 am

12:00 - 1:00 pm

8:00 - 9:30 am

10:00 - 11:30 am

2026 Winter Schedule

Coach

Coach Dean

Coach Dan

Coach Dan

Coach Andrew

Coach Andrew

Coach Andrew

Coach Andrew

Coach Andrew

Coach Andrew

Coach Dan

Coach Dan

Coach Dan

Scan For More Info!

firstteecontracosta.org



