

2026 Winter Schedule

contra costa

Week of January 12 - Week of March 8, 2026

Boundary Oak Walnut Creek				
Day	Age Group	Time	Coach	
Monday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:00 pm	Coach Paul	
Tuesday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Alex	
	12+ Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Ratzi	
	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Alex	
Wednesday	10–11 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Ratzi	
	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Dave	
Thursday	10+ Years Old	6:00-7:30 pm	Coach Dave	
Friday	12+ Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Alex	
Saturday	5–6 Years Old	10:00-11:00 am	Coach Alex	
	7–9 Years Old	8:00-9:30 am	Coach Jay	
	10–11 Years Old	10:00-11:30 am	Coach Jay	
	12+ Years Old	12:00-1:30 pm	Coach Alex	

Day	Age Group	Time	Coach
Monday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:00 pm	Coach Paul
Tuesday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Alex
	12+ Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Ratzi
Wednesday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Alex
	10–11 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Ratzi
Thursday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Dave
Thursday	10+ Years Old	6:00-7:30 pm	Coach Dave
Friday	12+ Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Alex
	5–6 Years Old	10:00-11:00 am	Coach Alex
Saturday	7–9 Years Old	8:00-9:30 am	Coach Jay
Saturday	10–11 Years Old	10:00-11:30 am	Coach Jay
	12+ Years Old	12:00-1:30 pm	Coach Alex

Registration Opens: December 1, 8:00 am

Registration Fees: \$190 Ages 7+ \$180 for ages 5-6 (1 hr/week)

*Financial Aid available

Diablo Creek Concord				
Day	Age Group	Time	Coach	
Monday	10-11 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Dave	
Tuesday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Andrew	
Wednesday	5-6 Years Old	4:00-5:00 pm	Coach Andrew	
Thursday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Brian	
	5-6 Years Old	12:00 - 1:00 pm	Coach Corey	
Saturday	7-9 Years Old	8:00 - 9:30 am	Coach Corey	
Saturday	10-11 Years Old	10:00-11:30 am	Coach Corey	
	12+ Years Old	9:00 - 10:30 am	Coach Doc	

	Snadow Lakes Brentwood					
	Day	Age Group	Time	Coach		
	Tuesday	12+ Years Old	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Coach Jamie		
	Pulsland	Girls Golf 7-16yo	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Shellie		
Friday	7-9 Years Old	11:00 - 12:30 pm	Coach Ed			

Lone Tree Antioch				
Day	Age Group	Time	Coach	
Monday	10-11 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Jamie	
Turaday	7–9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Gary	
Tuesday	12+ Years Old	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Coach Phil	
Wednesday	7-9 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Dave	
	10+ Years Old	6:00 - 7:30 pm	Coach Dave	
Thursday	Girls Golf 7-16yo	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Shellie	
	5-6 Years Old	10:00 - 11:00 am	Coach Jamie	
Saturday	12+ Years Old	11:30 - 1:00 pm	Coach Jamie	
Sunday	7-9 Years Old	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Coach Brett	

Oakhurst Clayton			
Day	Age Group	Time	Coach
Thursday	10-11 Years Old	4:00-5:30 pm	Coach Dustin
Friday	7-9 Years Old	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Coach Dustin

Skylinks Concord				
Day	Age Group	Time	Coach	
Monday	7-9 Years Old	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Coach Dean	
Monday	10–11 Years Old	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Coach Dan	
Tuesday	12+ Years Old	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Coach Dan	
Thursday	7–9 Years Old	4:00 - 5:30 pm	Coach Andrew	
Thursday	10-11 Years Old	6:00 - 7:30 pm	Coach Andrew	
Friday	12+ Years Old	6:00 - 7:30 pm	Coach Andrew	
	5–6 Years Old	12:00 - 1:00 pm	Coach Andrew	
Saturday	7–9 Years Old	8:00 - 9:30 am	Coach Andrew	
	10–11 Years Old	10:00 - 11:30 am	Coach Andrew	
	5–6 Years Old	12:00 - 1:00 pm	Coach Dan	
Sunday	7–9 Years Old	8:00 - 9:30 am	Coach Dan	
	12+ Years Old	10:00 - 11:30 am	Coach Dan	

Scan For More Info!



firstteecontracosta.org